The Issue constitutes 25.18 % of the post-Issue paid-up Equity Share capital of our Company. For further details, see “The

Issue” and “Issue Structure” on pages 80 and 344, respectively.

Objects of the Issue

The Net Proceeds are proposed to be utilised towards the following objects:

(in ₹ lakhs)

Particulars Estimated amount

Proposing to finance the cost of establishing a new manufacturing Unit to expand its

production capabilities to produce grey fabric at Surat, Gujarat, India
7,134.77

Funding incremental working capital requirements 2,650.00

General corporate purposes^ 3,287.78

Net Proceeds   13,072.55
^The amount utilized for general corporate purposes does not exceed 25% of the Gross Proceeds.

For further details, see “Objects of the Issue” on page 108.

Aggregate pre-Issue and post-Issue shareholding of our Promoters and the members of our Promoter Group

The aggregate pre-Issue and post-Issue shareholding of our Promoters and members of our Promoter Group as on the date

of this Prospectus is set out below:

S. No. Name of the Shareholder

Pre-Issue Equity Share Capital
Post-Issue Equity Share

Capital

No. of Equity

Shares held

% of paid-up

Equity Share

capital

No. of Equity

Shares held

% of paid-up

Equity Share

capital#

Promoters

1.  Mangilal Ambalal Borana 3,747,480 18.80 3,747,480   14.06

2.  Ankur Mangilal Borana 1,242,480 6.23 1,242,480   4.66

3.  Rajkumar Mangilal Borana 3,684,855 18.48 3,684,855   13.83

4.  Dhwani Ankur Borana 2,505,000 12.56 2,505,000   9.40

5.  Mangilal Ambalal Borana HUF 2,229,450 11.18 2,229,450   8.37

6.  Ankur Mangilal Borana HUF 243,585 1.22 243,585   0.91

7.  Rajkumar Mangilal HUF 2,282,055 11.45 2,282,055   8.56

 30

S. No. Name of the Shareholder

Pre-Issue Equity Share Capital
Post-Issue Equity Share

Capital

No. of Equity

Shares held

% of paid-up

Equity Share

capital

No. of Equity

Shares held

% of paid-up

Equity Share

capital#

8.  Borana Filaments Private Limited 1,447,890 7.26 1,447,890   5.43

Promoter Group (other than our Promoters)

Nil

Total 17,382,795 87.19 17,382,795 65.24
#Subject to completion of the Issue and finalization of Allotment.

Shareholding of our Promoters, the members of our Promoter Group and top 10 Shareholders as at Allotment

S. No. Shareholders

Pre-Issue shareholding Post-Issue shareholding as at Allotment(1)

No. of

Equity

Shares

Shareholding

(in %)

At the lower end of the

Price Band (₹ 205)

At the upper end of the

Price Band (₹ 216)

No. of

Equity

Shares(2)

Shareholding

(in %)

No. of

Equity

Shares(2)

Shareholding

(in %)

Promoters

1.  Mangilal Ambalal

Borana
3,747,480 18.80 3,747,480 14.06 3,747,480 14.06